Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-909
November 26, 2007
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.
Page 1 of 2
QPM21… Series Duct Air Quality
Sensors
Description

 •
Ordering Information
CO2 DUCT SENSOR PART NUMBER KEY Q P M 2 1 x x
TYPE                                                            SENSOR Q
MEASURING FAMILY
CO2/VOC P
APPLICATION/LOCATION
DUCT M
SENSOR TYPE
CO2 2
HOUSING TYPE
DUCT HOUSING 1
OUTPUTS (0 TO 10 VOLT)
CO2 ONLY 00
CO2 AND VOC 02
CO2 AND TEMP 60
CO2, TEMP AND RH 62
Dimensions
1-1/2
(38)
3-3/16
(81)
1�
(25)
QPM2100/2102: 9-9/16 (243)
QPM2160/2162:  10-3/4 (274)
min. 2-3/4 (70)�
max. 5-5/16 (135)
min. 3-15/16 (100)�
max. 6-1/2 (165)
3-1/8
(80)
3
(77)
2-3/16
(55)
3-1/8
(80)
5/8
(15)
2
(50)
1-5/8
(42) 1-15/16
(49)
2-5/16
(60)
1-1/16
(28)
2-1/4
(56)
M16 x 1.5S
E
N